
1141

1122 RUSS BUILDING

KARL L. BRACKETT
GENERAL AGENT

JOHN HANCOCK MUTUAL LIFE INSURANCE CO.
OF BOSTON, MASS.

See Page 1735 SAN FRANCISCO

SYLVESTER I

" PhiliD S h73 Colllngwood
" RalDh hl573 Quesada av
" Ruth elk rl573 Quesada av
" Valeska elk rl573 Quesada av
" Virginia ( Elsie i ironwkr h2514 23d av
" Wm G mgr Pacific Stamp Co
" Wm P I Anna I hl425 Uth av
Sylvestri Benj i Alice i siioe repr h669 Naples av
" Clarence shoe repr r669 Naples av
" Cosimo meatctr T A Armitage
" Edith elk S H Kress & Co
" Felix hl328 Vallejo
" Jos lab h20 Himmelmann pi
" Jos T I Annie Bl shoe repr h833 Edinburgh
" Louis I Lena I shoe repr 69 Maiden la h384

Santa Ana
Sylvestro Battista iTinol lab hlS3 Tunnel av
Svlvia A h566 Lisbon
"Apartments 1512 Calif
" Apartments 700 Laguna
" Prank J ( Helen i mot pict opr h369 Monti-

cello
" Geo (Heleni waiter hl440 Buchanan
" Harry A h764 Union
" John P mot pict opr h2223 18th av
" Josephine clo clnr r25 Gough
" Manuel lAnniei tmstr hll Rotteck
" Rose nurse r2572 Bush
Symanski Prank E elk r361 7th av
" Leonard R h361 7th av
" Sadie elk "hlSO Mallorca way
Byrne Helen A elk hl037 Union
" Jas I Hazel 1 slsmn h2903 Mission
" Jas (Margtl slsmn h45 Sears
" John h602 20th
" Johnson R iZoei with McCormick S S Co

r2219 31st av
" Mvra sten Genl Pet Corp rl037 Union
" R H elk r2447 32d av
" Walter I (Elizl dairywkr h216 Montana
Symens Henry traffic mgr Lyons-Magnus Inc

hl641 Washn
Symes Harold B with Am Securities Co r

Piedmont
" John P slsmn R H Moulton & Co r Pied-

mont
" Robt E dental techn h2860 Calif
Symington Arth E {Svbili elk h3491 18th
" Jas Young (Cleol h39ai 19th
" Raymond O O i Delia l cond h422 Valley
Symkowick Anton lEhzl cbtmkr hl571 Shrader
Symmes Leslie W mgr Paso Land & Products

Co r Mill Valley
" Whitman pres Thos Day & Co r Downey-

ville

Symmons Saml J dentist 240 Stockton R902
r Bklv

SYMON, Sec also Simon
" Adele iwid J C) h714 Masonic av
" Alice E Mrs h244 Missouri
" Anna E (wid Geoi h638 Parnassus av

SYMON BROS WRECKING CO (W M and J

B Symon) Wreckers, Plumbers' Supplies,

Building Materials New and Second Hand,
U3S-14S7 Market, Tels UN derhil! 680U and
6801

" David I Laura I h666 Post
" Eva L tchr r774 Cole
" Gladys C tchr r774 Cole
" Jas A iLouisei mach 3648 18th h774 Cole
" John B iMargti (Symon Bros Wrecking Coi

h930 Ashbury
" John T slsmn Symon Bros Wrecking Co

r930 Ashbury
" Laura Mrs gowns 643 Post r666 Post
" Laura E Mrs elk SFCo r Okld
" Mildred A mach opr r244 Missouri
" Ruth C elk Travelers Ins Co r Ala
" Saml E iMuir & Symon i pres Northern

Calif Bldg & Loan Assn r piedmont
" Wm boilermkr J T Moynihan & Co r Ala
" Wm M {Emma LI (Symon Bros Wrecking

Cot hi Ashbury ter
SYMONDS, See also Simons and Simmonds
" Gwen bkpr Curie Mfg Co r879 38th av
" Henry R (Mareei pharm A B McBoyle hl350

Sutter
" Leslie L I Gwen I slsmn h879 38th av
" M C hl350 Sutter
Symons Adrienne slswn rl235 Bay
" Alvan (Idell Mi jan h351 Park
" Chas (Euthi elk r277 26th av
" Henry H iSallvl statistician State Div of

Mines h4825 (3alif
" May E nurse h903 Pine
" Percy rl235 Bay
" Ruth restrwkr r277 26th av
" Spencer W lawyer Bancroft Whitney Co r

Mountain View
" Wm hl201 Calif
Synan Cath Jan hl839 18th av
Syobo Gabriel mech Marius Bosc
Syourakis Stelios restrwkr John Tsimis
Bypkens Ryan i Hilda I sta eng hl8 Bonview
Sypniewski Benj h8 Averv
Syrakos Frank lunch 966 V2 Market r555 Du-

boce av
Syron John J (Elsie I elk P O hl574 24th av
" Kath Mrs hll23 Hampshire
" Wm P r250 Kearny
System Building 515 Market
eyster Harvey W (Gladys) carp h251 7th

Svstrom Theo seamn r46 Clara
Syufy M E h825 Geary
Syvend Hans marblewkr r92 7th
Syvers Chas ( Maria 1 rl58 Divisadero
" Nich pntr rl58 Divisadero
Syverson Charlotte waiter r2470 Washn
" Margt Mrs tchr Pub Sch r Bkly
Svvertsen Bertel (Hulda) electn h335 Clipper
"Harry electn r335 Clipper
" Robt A elk r335 Clipper
Syvertson Clifford lEvai pharm Shumate's

Prescription Pharmacy h441 24th av
Syzuel Dionisio (Rosiei elk hl539 Mason
Szabo Anton h3415 Broderick
" Herman mtrmn hl429 Page
" John lab rl731 15th
Szakall Geo W r46 Laoidge
" Julius G r46 Laoidge
" Paul (Margtl mach h46 Laoidge
R'^akol Peter iLillianI slsmn hl035 Geary
Szalav Gabriel A (Mavbellei tailor h927 Haight
Szalkowski Leon artist r322 Haight
Szanik Cornelious G 1 Marie i garagemn State

Bd Harb Comnrs h651 Huron av
" Geza (Maria I cbtmkr h841 Madrid
" Henry lab r841 Madrid
" Saml (Alice Hi plmbr 1834 Geary r465 Ral-

ston
Szartory Marouita hl678 Sacto
Szatmary Cecile E elk h657a Natoma
" Elles r657a Natoma
" Marian elk r657a Natoma
Szczepanski Francis (Marv Ri hl21 Liberty
Szegedy Steph IMaryi h3636 21st
Szemanski Claire P Mrs designer Catalina

Hats Ltd r636 Missouri
" Frank C (Claire Pi used autos 275 5th h636

Missouri
Szlgethy Louis (Fanniei lab hl20 Grand View

av
Szika John chauf 118 Taylor
Sznider Kath fctywkr r81 Waterville
Szold Bernard clic Neville Book Co r Okld
Szparka Stanley h2148 3d
Szrama Stanley tailor hl350 Pine
Szucs Louisa Mrs h43 Gaven
" Mary r43 Gaven
" Steph millwkr h37 Gaven
Szuhanvi Theo mach h21 Farallones
Szukalski Casper J 1 Adelyn Fl plmbr h5610

Mission
" Mary L iwid Peter) gro 5610 Mission
Szulo Robt I Anna I baker 5901 Geary blvd

h5907 do
Szymanski Gladys sten Veterans Administra-

tion r4424 Anza
" Richd M elk r4424 Anza
Szvmborski Walter shoe repr r9D7 Howard
T S Cattle Co J A McCarthy pres 220 Montgy

R613
" & D Jr Enterprises Inc M A Naify mgr 25

Taylor R503
" & T Electric Co IC J Tilly A S Thorseni

415 lOth
Taafte Clinton J lAileen Ji h629 33d av
" Edw r25 West Clay Park
" Edw J I Peach I mgr Wm Taafle & Co h25

West Clay Park
" Geo P iCarriel dep Dept of Elections hl50

Ridgwood av
" John J lawyer 760 Market R630 hl557 Fran-

cisco
" Ralnh J I Nettie I dept mgr G A Jeffreys Inc

h219 Maynard
" Rinda Mrs r2633 33d av
" Ward A elk r219 Maynard
" Wm & Co E J Taaffe mgr whol meats 1536

Evans av
Taake Elmer ( Irene 1 mach hll2 Oxford
Taaning Blanche Mrs nurse r700 Broderick
Tabacchi Frank J (Lorettal slsmn Dairy Del

Co r25 State
" Jos I Anna 1 hl94 Emmet ct
" Loretta sten State Dept Lab Statistics &

Law Enforcement r25 State
Tabacco Emily slswn rl42 Newman
" Emma A tel opr rlOOO Sutter
" Mario elk rl42 Newman
" Olga M elk rl42 Newman
" Philip (Lois I restr 252 Fillmore hl42 New-

man
" Vincent tires 435 Golden Gate av h830 Lis-

bon
Taback Elijah P elk r46 Oakwood
" M slswn r45 Brosnan
" Saml I Christine I waiter h46 Oakwood
Tabaitas Stratos restrwkr r722 Harrison
Tabaoda Celia factywkr r2039 Larkln
Tabarini Jos mech r3538 San Bruno av
Tabb Walter J (Christina 1 carp h547 Eliza-

beth
Tabeau Elmer A (Edith i garage 1625 Leaven-

worth hl220 Pacific av
" Marie felt wkr rl276 12th av
" Marv Mrs smstrs rl276 12th av
TABER. See also Tabor
" Archie C asst to tax atty SPCo r Okld
" Chas H br mgr General Petroleum Co r

Okld
" Clara A bkpr Sudden Lbr Co r San Mateo
" Clarence M (Mamiei dentist 135 Stockton

R704 h2360 Mission
" Dorothy J elk rl77 5th av

TABER
" Donald J formn Montague Pipe & Steel Co

r2374 Alemany blvd

TABER EDWARD P (Matilda) V-Pres Lewis
Incorporated, hl^:<S ITtb Av. Tel MO nt-
rose 3i>n

" Floyd hl77 5th
" Geo M (Elizl slsmn Lewis Inc h353 2d av
" Jos M (Bessie I drugs 700 lOth av h950 Ca-

brillo
" Jos M jr pharm J M Taber r3500 Fulton
" Loren B iLouise Ei dentist 870 Market

R1079 hl944 Webster
" Louise E hI715 McAllister
" Louise E Mrs phys 450 Sutter R2215 rl944

Webster
" Margt C rll7 5th av
" Margt C sten U C Hosp r308 3th av
" Myra 1 wid R Fi r235 San Fernando way
" Norman E iMaei chauf h316 Vicksburg
" R M jr h3500 Fulton
" Raymond E orderly S F Hosp rl236 Utah
" Thos S hlOl Cervantes blvd
" Wm S v-pres Niderost & Taber Inc r Okld
Tabernacle Baptist Church Rev T R Gale

pastor 856 Capp
Tabin Jas L (Elizi h2619 Laguna
Tabke Harry L (Adeline 1 pass agt Alaska S S

Co h2649 Van Ness av
Tabler Chas U steward r610 Polk
Tablet & Ticket Co Max Reedorff mgr sign

mfrs 407 Sansome 4th fl

Taboada c Mrs h2039 Larkin
" John (Celia I doormn La Mirada Apts r2039

Larkin
Taboas Prank electn r227 Camino Del Mar
" Heliodora Mrs staty 487 3d
" Isabel elk r487 3d
" John hl410 32d av
" John (Heliodora I h487 3d
" Olga elk r487 3d
Tabolow Harry J (Paulinei barber hn83

Green
Tabolsky Frank J msngr r511 Missouri

TABOR, See also Taber
" John (Toral tailor hl836 Cabrillo
" Lionel C iKittie Al slsmn hlOl 27th
" Richd E inspr Western Sugar Refinery h949

Capp
" Tessie A elk rlOl 27th
" Walter (Ellal whsmn hl80 Lily
Tabosky Frank (Victorial carp h511 Missouri
" Frank J slsmn rSll Missouri
" Helen sten r511 Missouri
Tabot John rl83 Valencia
Tabournel Emil iRosei mgr Hotel Henry h2D

Aptos av
Tabovda Firmin restrwkr h46 Ritchie
Tabrett Amy tchr Pub Sch r3847 21st
" Chas ( Charlotte 1 marine eng h583 18th av
" Ellen A iwid H Cl h3847 21st
" Marv elk r3847 21st
Tabucchi Chas R (Myrtle) steel wkr h2960

Fillmore av
Tabulating Machine Co A M Roy mgr 529

Market
" Service Bureau A M Rov mgr 529 Market
" Service Co IJ J Anderson 1 369 Pine R818
Tabuloc Regino rl643 Bush
Tacata S T porter r2508 McAllister
Tacchella Adolph A mgr Busch Sulzer Bros

Diesel Engine Co h938 Geary
" Wm P (Vervll mech r3149 Folsom
Tacchi Eleanor sten r2884 23d
" Jos lab r2884 23d
" Raymond (Heleni cement wkr h521 Hill

Tacchini Louis iDoUyi lab hI07 Ellsworth
Taccini Aladino h62 Pixley
Taccola Ezio iNarcissai tailor hl930 Hyde
" Mario O typewriter mech rl930 Hyde
Tachelli Rose Mrs h3912 Army
Taches Christopher shoe shiner 3192 I6th
" Nick barber r2145 Clement
Tachibana K elk r3474 Clay
" T elk r3474 Clay
Tack Dolf H baker rl617 Pine
" Ernest P lab hl041a Minna
" Herman auto wkr rll66 Dolores
Tackabury Edythe Mrs mgr Hotel Paisley h433

Geary
" Harvev K lEdvthe Bi h432 Geary
Tacke Geo shtmtlwkr Anderson's Sheet Metal

Wks
Tacker Anna S maid 1 48th av
" Frances br mgr MacMarr Stores r930 Post
rackett Lonzo 1 Violet 1 chauf h460 Fell

Tackitt Wm h998 Divisadero
Tackle Arnold (United Lighting Fix Coi r Bkly
" Jack elk Cal Notion & Toy Co r Fairfax
" Otto G asst chf clt RyMS r Okld
Tackney Leo J iSteUa) lleut SFPD h2533 ISth

av

TACO POPULAR CLEAVING i DYEING
WORKS, Lewis George Mgr, 1360 Mission.
Branches "2467 Mission, 'J."i."> Fillmore, ."jSIC

Geary Blvd. 195'J Ocean Av. Tel HE m-
lock 4201

Tacoma Mill Co J W Classen mgr 260 Calif
R501

" Oriental Steamship Co Pier 45

Tacy Estelle sten T A Keogh r650 Bush
Tada K jan hl608 Baker
Tadd Emma (wid Samli r41 Homestead


